Flight 1 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Sam Shafer
2 Zac Uren
3 Aaron Nyberg
4 Robert Erickson
5 Darek Albertson

Flight 2 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Chris Ruckle
2 Thomas Brannon
3 Daniel Mader
4 Dennis Melland
5 Mitch Hall

Flight 3 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Kurt Iten
2 Cory Smith
3 Thomas Martin
4 Jim Marolt
5 Tom Larson

Flight 1 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Nathan Petersen
2 Ben Wrazidlo
3 Chris Fenwick
4 Jon Grandell
5 Bill Giesie

Flight 2 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Sam Tarara
2 Rick McElvain
3 Paul Hadden
4 Mark Undis
5 Anthony Green

Flight 3 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Rob Kinsey
2 Levi Dickie
3 Jeff Ammann
4 Keith Kessler
5 Brian Waytashek

Flight 1 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Scott Peterson
2 Anthony Iten
3 Travis Hess
4 Connor Danis
5 Touleng Vang

Flight 2 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Steve Theisen
2 Ken Skok
3 Dave Mitchell
4 Mark Brandberg
5 Nick Semeja

Flight 3 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Mike Nelson
2 Alvin Boser
3 Tom Brigl
4 Eric Brandberg
5 JP Jensen
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40
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Score
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35
36
37
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39
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Score
41
42
44
44
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Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
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Purse
$43.00
$36.00
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$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00

West

Flight 1 Net
Pos. Player

1 Corey Johnson

2 Brian Orn

3 Kory Klatt

4 Paul Heida

5 Jim Lawler

Flight 2 Net
Pos. Player
1 Nick Wilde
2 Robert Thomas
3 Travis Zakrzewski
4 James Rajala
5 Brian Stump

Flight 3 Net
Pos. Player
1 Gerald Giorgio
2 Bob Gallagher
3 Brian Zimmerman
4 Paul Pitschka
5 John Onken

North

Flight 1 Net

Pos. Player
1 Mike Fredrickson
2 Gary Schrank
3 Jeremy Laberda
4 Reed Armstrong
5 Bruce Emerson

Flight 2 Net

Pos. Player
1 Josh Barstow
2 Gary Athman
3 Jon Kulkay
4 Rod Buffington
5 Adam Martini

Flight 3 Net

Pos. Player
1 Josh Puffer
2 John Houge
3 James Smith
4 Tim Mruz
5 Greg Howells

East

Flight 1 Net
Pos. Player

1 Arthur Baccam

2 Andy Edwards

3 Mark Salchert

4 Zach Lanore

5 Chris Lundberg

Flight 2 Net
Pos. Player
1 Soua Vang
2 Chris Fagerlie
3 Jim Justin
4 David Edwardson
T5 Brad Moll
T5 Ying Ly

Flight 3 Net
Pos. Player
1 John Maurstad
2 Scott Worthington
3 Jim Traver
4 Ron Eastman
5 Eric Farnum
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Score
32
33
34
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Score
32
33
33
33
33

Score
33
34
34
34
35

Score
34
36
36
36
37
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Score
31
34
35
35
36

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00

$7.50

$7.50

Purse
$43.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00

Gross Skins
Player

Zac Uren
Sam Shafer
Brian Orn

Net Skins
Player
Gerald Giorgio

Proxies

Player

Jim Lawler
Robert Erickson

Gross Skins

Player

Alex Wheaton
Ben Wrazidlo

Net Skins
Player
Anthony Green
Gary Athman
Evan McAdam
Matt Sharp

Proxies
Player
James Smith
Bill Giesie

Gross Skins
Player
Anthony Iten
Scott Peterson

Net Skins
Player

Robert Beaumoni

Mike Nelson
Dave Tell

Mike Earle
Joseph Kaufman
Nick Semeja

Christopher Ahler le Eagle on 7

Proxies
Player
Anthony Iten
Chris Diemer

Purse
Birdieon1l $41.00
Birdieon3  $41.00
Birdieon 7  $41.00
Purse

Eagle on 3 $255.00

Hole Purse
3w $25.00
8w $25.00
Purse

Birdieon3  $72.00
Birdieon 6  $72.00
Purse

Eagleon1l $77.00
Eagleon9  $77.00

le Eagleon5 $77.00
Eagleon8 $77.00
Hole Purse
6N $25.00
8N $25.00
Purse

Birdieon8  $72.00
Eagleon6  $72.00
Purse

Eagleon6  $40.00

le Eagleon5  $40.00
Eagleon1l $40.00
Eagleon3  $40.00
Eagleon9  $40.00
Eagleon4  $40.00
$40.00

Hole Purse
3E $25.00
7E $25.00
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