

May 15, 2024 LG/LN Results

West

Flight 1 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Sam Shafer	35	\$43.00
2	Zac Uren	36	\$36.00
3	Aaron Nyberg	38	\$29.00
4	Robert Erickson	39	\$22.00
5	Darek Albertson	39	\$15.00

Flight 1 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Corey Johnson	34	\$43.00
2	Brian Orn	34	\$36.00
3	Kory Klatt	35	\$29.00
4	Paul Heida	36	\$22.00
5	Jim Lawler	36	\$15.00

Gross Skins

Player	Hole	Purse
Zac Uren	Birdie on 1	\$41.00
Sam Shafer	Birdie on 3	\$41.00
Brian Orn	Birdie on 7	\$41.00

Flight 2 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Chris Ruckle	40	\$43.00
2	Thomas Brannon	41	\$36.00
3	Daniel Mader	42	\$29.00
4	Dennis Melland	43	\$22.00
5	Mitch Hall	44	\$15.00

Flight 2 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Nick Wilde	33	\$43.00
2	Robert Thomas	33	\$36.00
3	Travis Zakrzewski	35	\$29.00
4	James Rajala	35	\$22.00
5	Brian Stump	36	\$15.00

Net Skins

Player	Hole	Purse
Gerald Giorgio	Eagle on 3	\$255.00

Flight 3 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Kurt Iten	44	\$43.00
2	Cory Smith	45	\$36.00
3	Thomas Martin	48	\$29.00
4	Jim Marolt	50	\$22.00
5	Tom Larson	50	\$15.00

Flight 3 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Gerald Giorgio	32	\$43.00
2	Bob Gallagher	35	\$36.00
3	Brian Zimmerman	36	\$29.00
4	Paul Pitschka	37	\$22.00
5	John Onken	37	\$15.00

Proxies

Player	Hole	Purse
Jim Lawler	3W	\$25.00
Robert Erickson	8W	\$25.00

North

Flight 1 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Nathan Petersen	35	\$43.00
2	Ben Wrazidlo	35	\$36.00
3	Chris Fenwick	37	\$29.00
4	Jon Grandell	37	\$22.00
5	Bill Giesie	39	\$15.00

Flight 1 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Mike Fredrickson	33	\$43.00
2	Gary Schrank	33	\$36.00
3	Jeremy Laberda	33	\$29.00
4	Reed Armstrong	34	\$22.00
5	Bruce Emerson	34	\$15.00

Gross Skins

Player	Hole	Purse
Alex Wheaton	Birdie on 3	\$72.00
Ben Wrazidlo	Birdie on 6	\$72.00

Flight 2 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Sam Tarara	40	\$43.00
2	Rick McElvain	40	\$36.00
3	Paul Hadden	42	\$29.00
4	Mark Undis	42	\$22.00
5	Anthony Green	42	\$15.00

Flight 2 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Josh Barstow	32	\$43.00
2	Gary Athman	33	\$36.00
3	Jon Kulkay	34	\$29.00
4	Rod Buffington	34	\$22.00
5	Adam Martini	35	\$15.00

Net Skins

Player	Hole	Purse
Anthony Green	Eagle on 1	\$77.00
Gary Athman	Eagle on 9	\$77.00
Evan McAdam	le Eagle on 5	\$77.00
Matt Sharp	Eagle on 8	\$77.00

Flight 3 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Rob Kinsey	40	\$43.00
2	Levi Dickie	42	\$36.00
3	Jeff Ammann	45	\$29.00
4	Keith Kessler	46	\$22.00
5	Brian Waytashek	47	\$15.00

Flight 3 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Josh Puffer	32	\$43.00
2	John Houge	33	\$36.00
3	James Smith	33	\$29.00
4	Tim Mruz	33	\$22.00
5	Greg Howells	33	\$15.00

Proxies

Player	Hole	Purse
James Smith	6N	\$25.00
Bill Giesie	8N	\$25.00

East

Flight 1 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Scott Peterson	33	\$43.00
2	Anthony Iten	35	\$36.00
3	Travis Hess	36	\$29.00
4	Connor Danis	37	\$22.00
5	Touleng Vang	38	\$15.00

Flight 1 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Arthur Baccam	33	\$43.00
2	Andy Edwards	34	\$36.00
3	Mark Salchert	34	\$29.00
4	Zach Lanore	34	\$22.00
5	Chris Lundberg	35	\$15.00

Gross Skins

Player	Hole	Purse
Anthony Iten	Birdie on 8	\$72.00
Scott Peterson	Eagle on 6	\$72.00

Flight 2 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Steve Theisen	39	\$43.00
2	Ken Skok	41	\$36.00
3	Dave Mitchell	43	\$29.00
4	Mark Brandberg	44	\$22.00
5	Nick Semeja	44	\$15.00

Flight 2 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Soua Vang	34	\$43.00
2	Chris Fagerlie	36	\$36.00
3	Jim Justin	36	\$29.00
4	David Edwardson	36	\$22.00
T5	Brad Moll	37	\$7.50
T5	Ying Ly	37	\$7.50

Net Skins

Player	Hole	Purse
Robert Beaumont	Eagle on 6	\$40.00
Mike Nelson	le Eagle on 5	\$40.00
Dave Tell	Eagle on 1	\$40.00
Mike Earle	Eagle on 3	\$40.00
Joseph Kaufman	Eagle on 9	\$40.00
Nick Semeja	Eagle on 4	\$40.00
Christopher Ahler	le Eagle on 7	\$40.00

Flight 3 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Mike Nelson	41	\$43.00
2	Alvin Boser	42	\$36.00
3	Tom Brigl	44	\$29.00
4	Eric Brandberg	44	\$22.00
5	JP Jensen	46	\$15.00

Flight 3 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	John Maurstad	31	\$43.00
2	Scott Worthington	34	\$36.00
3	Jim Traver	35	\$29.00
4	Ron Eastman	35	\$22.00
5	Eric Farnum	36	\$15.00

Proxies

Player	Hole	Purse
Anthony Iten	3E	\$25.00
Chris Diemer	7E	\$25.00